Week #10 top 5 scores

1st
2nd

4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

Winners week #10
50/50 winner

Closest on Blue #4

Closest on Green #9

1st

1st

Week #10
Palmer
Hogan
Snead
Player
Nicklaus
Jones
Woods
Weir
Mickelson
Norman

Team Palmer
Frank Lee

Kevin Cordingley
Chuck Martin

Division A
Woods
Player
Mickleson
Norman
Jones
Division B
Hogan
Nicklaus
Palmer
Snead
Weir

pts
1
1
1
1
1

10
06
06
02
00
98
96
95
94
91

$64

Seson totals

1113
1106
1099
1088
1020

1092
1087
1074
1073
1027

-14
-25
-93

-18
-19
-65



